ACADEMY

August 15 - 16, 2022

Teacher Workshop Days

August 15 - 16, 2022

HS & Post Grad Boarding Students Move-In

Wednesday, August 17, 2022

Student's First Day of School

Monday, September 5, 2022

No School (Labor Day)

Friday, September 16, 2022 Quarter 1 Progress Reports
Monday, October 10, 2022 No School (Columbus Day)
Wednesday, October 12, 2022 PSAT Testing

Friday, October 21, 2022 End of First Quarter

November 23 - 25, 2022

No School (Thanksgiving Break)

Friday, November 25, 2022

Quarter 2 Progress Reports

December 16 - 18, 2022

Student Travel Days

December 18, 2022

Campus Closed (Students Off-Campus)

December 18, 2022 - January 2, 2023

No School (Winter Break)

Monday, January 2, 2023

Campus Re-Open (Students Return to
Campus)

January 2 - 3, 2023

Student Travel Days

Tuesday, January 3, 2023

School Resumes

January 9 - 13, 2023

Exam Week/End of Second Quarter

Monday, January 16, 2023

No School (MLK Day)

Tuesday, January 17, 2023

Start of Spring Semester

Friday, February 17, 2023

Quarter 3 Progress Reports

March 13 - 17, 2023

Mo School (Spring Break)

Friday, March 31, 2023

End of Third Quarter

Friday, April 28, 2023

End of Post Grad Program

Friday, May 5, 2023

Quarter 4 Progress Reports

May 8 - 12, 2023

Stanford Achievement Testing (Grades 6 - 12)

Monday, May 29, 2023

No School (Memorial Day)

May 29 - June 1, 2023

Senior Exams

Friday, June 2, 2023

Senior Graduation

June5 - June 9, 2023

Exam Week/End of Fourth Quarter

Friday, June 9, 2023

Student Move-0Out
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